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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG856 FINI RAPHAEL C 1064.368
2 STC2023PG118 ERIC THIMI ALAPPATT 1048.122
3 STC2023PG972 SNEHA THOMAS 1010.969
4 STC2023PG281 JOMOL C J 968.474
5 STC2023PG368 ANN MARIA JOSE 958.928
6 STC2023PG1529 LINET THOMAS 946.703

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG773 SREENANDHA V R 935.716
2 STC2023PG1545 ATHULKRISHNA M. B 935.647
3 STC2023PG530 VASIL K H 926.004
4 STC2023PG628 DELMA K JOHNSON 915.158
5 STC2023PG1539 ANJALI BENNY 912.947
6 STC2023PG1547 MANOJKUMAR M 906.423
7 STC2023PG1153 DIYA SHAJITH K 895.044
8 STC2023PG94 CHRISTINA J THATTIL 894.253
9 STC2023PG71 SONA P V 876.632

10 STC2023PG447 V JYOTHI LAKSHMI 874.902
11 STC2023PG970 JOHN B KOTTOORAN 869.853
12 STC2023PG404 ANN MARIA JOE 868.737
13 STC2023PG505 PRADOSHA K 862.711
14 STC2023PG870 APARNA M R 857.101
15 STC2023PG15 E NITHIN NEELAKANDAN 855.801
16 STC2023PG1438 NOOF ABDUL RAHEEM A. P. 850.304
17 STC2023PG1196 ABHIJITH K V 845.768
18 STC2023PG753 PAYYAPPILLY NIDHI WILSON 844.993
19 STC2023PG709 ZILPHA K R 842.363
20 STC2023PG1099 ASHITHA SHAJI 841.628
21 STC2023PG383 ANAGHA PIUS 835.320
22 STC2023PG1207 MEGHA V R 834.099
23 STC2023PG1066 LISSEAU THERESA 834.094
24 STC2023PG984 DEVIPRIYA T D 830.421
25 STC2023PG1500 ANAGHA K 828.585
26 STC2023PG1251 JOBIN JAISON K 826.328
27 STC2023PG160 ANGEL ROSE K A 818.056
28 STC2023PG1368 MERIN JOSEPH 816.882
29 STC2023PG36 JINCY JOHN 809.097
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30 STC2023PG379 ARYAMOL P M 808.884
31 STC2023PG70 SAHLA NAWRA VP 808.627
32 STC2023PG176 ALVINA ROY 807.505
33 STC2023PG514 ANUSHA P V 801.526
34 STC2023PG1323 ANGEL V J 801.410
35 STC2023PG1301 ASHWIN M MENON 800.583
36 STC2023PG12 ARUNKUMAR N V 800.267
37 STC2023PG565 RIYANA N 789.207
38 STC2023PG258 MERIT DAVID 785.675
39 STC2023PG550 SREEJITH K 782.767
40 STC2023PG126 KSHEMA UNNI 781.053
41 STC2023PG495 ADITHYA KRISHNAN T N 778.376
42 STC2023PG777 MALAVIKA P R 774.228
43 STC2023PG457 SINU SAJEEV 769.362
44 STC2023PG866 VISHAL P S 765.193
45 STC2023PG272 MOHAMMED RAKHFAN JIMSHAF 752.940
46 STC2023PG1122 ANNRIA ANTO 748.869
47 STC2023PG966 JOMOL I J 735.011
48 STC2023PG948 JYOTHIS TH 704.684
49 STC2023PG1258 SWATHI KRISHNA K 700.938
50 STC2023PG951 VS PRAVEEN 693.785
51 STC2023PG691 ANMOL K A 693.455
52 STC2023PG1388 HARIKRISHNAN.C.R 692.284
53 STC2023PG1238 ABHIMANYU R 685.000
54 STC2023PG1521 BRAHMADATHAN K V 660.842
55 STC2023PG20 ASISH SUBAS A 652.357
56 STC2023PG209 AVINASH K P 639.342
57 STC2023PG1364 AJAY VINAYAK V B 637.838
58 STC2023PG671 CHRISTY SEBASTAIN 624.583
59 STC2023PG1204 ASWIN S 610.302
60 STC2023PG620 MANU N GEORGE 0.000
61 STC2023PG260 MEENAKSHI RAMESH 0.000
62 STC2023PG1517 AMITH SIJU 0.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG1539 ANJALI BENNY 912.947

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG404 ANN MARIA JOE 868.737
2 STC2023PG709 ZILPHA K R 842.363
3 STC2023PG383 ANAGHA PIUS 835.320
4 STC2023PG1066 LISSEAU THERESA 834.094
5 STC2023PG160 ANGEL ROSE K A 818.056
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6 STC2023PG176 ALVINA ROY 807.505
7 STC2023PG1323 ANGEL V J 801.410
8 STC2023PG258 MERIT DAVID 785.675
9 STC2023PG1122 ANNRIA ANTO 748.869

10 STC2023PG691 ANMOL K A 693.455
11 STC2023PG20 ASISH SUBAS A 652.357
12 STC2023PG1517 AMITH SIJU 0.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG620 MANU N GEORGE 0.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG126 KSHEMA UNNI 781.053

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG866 VISHAL P S 765.193
2 STC2023PG948 JYOTHIS TH 704.684
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